Permits Applied For

Date From 12/29/2021 and Date To 1/5/2022

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description
Agent
12/30/2021 89757 0 MESA CT New Single Family Dwelling Electrical - LIVE WIRE AUTUMN NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC / BREEZE LC ON CRAWLSPACE. TOWN

Mechanical - VALLEY SERVICE ZONING ATTACHED.

HEATING AND COOLING LLC/
General - SOUTHERLY'S
FLOORING AND
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
Applicant - SOUTHERLY'S
FLOORING AND
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
Plumbing - SAMS PLUMBING

INCORPORATED
12/30/2021 89758 0 MESA CT New Single Family Dwelling General - SOUTHERLY'S AUTUMN NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
FLOORING AND BREEZE LC ON CRAWLSPACE

CONSTRUCTION LLC /
Applicant - SOUTHERLY'S
FLOORING AND
CONSTRUCTION LLC /
Plumbing - SAMS PLUMBING
INCORPORATED / Electrical -
LIVE WIRE ELECTRICAL
SERVICES LLC / General -
VALLEY SERVICE HEATING
AND COOLING LLC

12/30/2021 89759 4835 INDIAN TRAIL RD, Residential Tank Gas - COMMONWEALTH WILLIAMS PHILIP REMOVING EXISTING TANK
KEEZLETOWN ENVIRONMENTAL / Applicant - L & JEANETTE E
COMMONWEALTH

ENVIRONMENTAL
ASSOCIATES INC

12/29/2021 89754 6364 S VALLEY PIKE, Commercial Addition Applicant - Ollmann Ernest WWFC INC WAREHOUSE ADDITION AND
MOUNT CRAWFORD Martin Achitects / General - INTERIOR REMODEL
LANTZ CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY / Electrical - DEAN
BROTHERS INC / Mechanical -
RIDDLEBERGER BROTHERS
INC / Plumbing -
RIDDLEBERGER BROTHERS
INC / General - LANTZ

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
12/29/2021 89755 0 N. VALLEY PIKE New Single Family Dwelling Applicant - HARRIS-HENRY NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
EMILY ON CRAWLSPACE
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12/30/2021 89761 6873 BUMBLEBEE LN Poultry House SHOWALTER

12/30/2021

12/30/2021

01/02/2022

01/04/2022

01/04/2022

01/04/2022

01/04/2022

01/04/2022

01/05/2022

89763

89764

89765

89766

89767

89768

89769

89770

89774

160 LINDEN AVE,
BROADWAY

1303 CUMBERLAND DR,

ROCKINGHAM

1175 ROSEDALE DR,

ROCKINGHAM

801 N MAIN ST,
BRIDGEWATER

10886 RAWLEY PIKE,

HINTON

20858 CRIDERS RD,

CRIDERS

0 BIRDS NEST

4093 MASSANUTTEN DR,

MCGAHEYSVILLE

Residential Addition

Land Disturbance/E&S
Agricultural
Residential Electrical

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Commercial Remodel/Alteration

Residential Detached Garage

Residential Solar Electrical

New Single Family Dwelling

Commercial New Construction

Applicant -

General - WALDEN HATTON
CONSTRUCTION / Applicant -
WALDEN HATTON
CONSTRUCTION

Engineer - Blackwell
Electrical -

Applicant - JES
CONSTRUCTION LLC /
General - JES
CONSTRUCTION LLC
General - MASTEC NETWORK
SOLUTIONS, INC / Applicant -
SITE LINK WIRELESS LLC
Electrical - / Applicant -

Electrical - SIGORA SOLAR
LLC / Applicant - SIGORA
SOLARLLC

Electrical - BRIGHTER IMAGE
ELECTRIC INC / Mechanical -
MORRIS HEATING &
COOLING INC / Plumbing -
A-ABLE PLUMBING INC /
General - ZANE CYZICK
CONSTRUCTION LLC
Applicant - GREAT EASTERN
RESORT MANAGEMENT INC /
General - PEAK
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

DEWITT F &
EMILY S

RUTAN CLAYTON
D

HARPER
GERALD L
LONG BARBARA
L

SCHOOL- JOHN
WAYLAND
SCHOOL

SHOCKEY
MICHAEL L &
ASHLEIGH G
RITCHIE KENT A
& GENEVIE

WILLIAMSON
KEVIN D & EMILY
W

GREAT
EASTERN
RESORT
MANAGEMENT
INC

ADDITION ON CRAWL TO
EXISTING SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING TO INCLUDE 570 SQ
FT GARAGE, BEDROOM,
BATHROOM & CLOSET (900 SQ
FT OF LIVABLE SPACE)

Bailey Farm Poultry Houses

TEST

FOUNDATION STABILIZATION

ALTERING EXISTING CELL
TOWER FOR T-MOBLE

INSTALLING A 30X32 DETACHED
GARAGE

ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PANELS

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
ON CRAWL SPACE

650 CONVEYOR BELT SKI LIFT
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01/05/2022

12/29/2021

12/30/2021

12/30/2021

01/04/2022

01/05/2022

01/05/2022

01/05/2022

01/05/2022

89775

20210541

20210547

20210551

20220006

20220009

20220018

20220029

20220031

0 FETTERBUSH LN

2946 HILLYARD DR,
BROADWAY

3185 N VALLEY PIKE,
ROCKINGHAM

6471 S VALLEY PIKE,
MOUNT CRAWFORD

2488 RODNEY LN, ELKTON

5413 JESSE BENNETT
WAY, LINVILLE

10015 SHELL HOLLOW LN,
DAYTON

3492 RETREAT LN,
ROCKINGHAM

0 NORTH MOUNTAIN RD

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Electrical

Commercial Demolition

Commercial Mechanical

Residential Electrical

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Electrical

Residential Tank

Manufactured Home

General - BECK BUILDERS OF
VIRGINIA LLC / Applicant -
BECK BUILDERS OF VIRGINIA
LLC / Electrical - MID VALLEY
ELECTRIC INC / Plumbing -
SAMS PLUMBING
INCORPORATED / Mechanical
- CUSTOM AIR SOLUTIONS
LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent -
NONE DESIGNATED
Applicant - / Electrical -

General - LAM ENTERPRISE
INC

Mechanical - LANDES
HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING INC / Applicant

Applicant -

General - BLAKE ROHRER INC
/ Mechanical - AIR QUALITY
SYSTEMS INC / Electrical -
LISKEY ELECTRICAL
SERVICE LLC

Applicant -

Applicant - HOLTZMAN
PROPANE LC / Gas -
HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC
General - CMH HOMES INC /
Applicant - CMH HOMES INC /
Electrical - RIVERS
INDUSTRIAL LLC / Mechanical
- 360 HOME SERVICES, LLC/
Plumbing - SIMMONS & SON
INC / Mechanics Lien Agent -
STATEWIDE SETTLEMENT

GLAZER IAN
MICHAEL &
SARAH
CAROTHERS
JACKSON

NONE
DESIGNATED

WHETZEL
SHIRLEY J LIFE
ESTATE
HIGHWAY
MOTORS INC

IRVING DAVID H
Il & THOMAS C
MITCHELL
REVOCABLE
TRUST

DAVIS QUINTON
BRYCE
ATCHISON
PAIGE B

BARR JOHN E JR

LANDES
RODNEY L &
CHRISTINA G

PACHECO
LAZARO

STATEWIDE
SETTLEMENT

TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON CRAWLSPACE

NEW 200 AMP SERVICE

INSTALLING TWO GAS
FURNACES AND INTERIOR GAS
LINES

200 AMP SEPERATE SERVICE
FOR STORAGE BUILDING
ADDING FAMILY ROOM
ADDITION ON BLOCK AND BRICK

SERVICE RECONNECT

REMOVING EXISTING TANK AND
INSTALLING NEW TANK

DOUBLEWIDE ON PIERS WITH
SKIRTING

WILL BE USED AS AN
ACCESSORY DWELLING
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Total Permits 9



