

Permits Applied For

Date From 12/29/2021 and Date To 1/5/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
12/30/2021	89757	0 MESA CT	New Single Family Dwelling	Electrical - LIVE WIRE ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC / Mechanical - VALLEY SERVICE HEATING AND COOLING LLC / General - SOUTHERLY'S FLOORING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC / Applicant - SOUTHERLY'S FLOORING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC / Plumbing - SAMS PLUMBING INCORPORATED	AUTUMN BREEZE LC		NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRAWLSPACE. TOWN ZONING ATTACHED.
12/30/2021	89758	0 MESA CT	New Single Family Dwelling	General - SOUTHERLY'S FLOORING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC / Applicant - SOUTHERLY'S FLOORING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC / Plumbing - SAMS PLUMBING INCORPORATED / Electrical - LIVE WIRE ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC / General - VALLEY SERVICE HEATING AND COOLING LLC	AUTUMN BREEZE LC		NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRAWLSPACE
12/30/2021	89759	4835 INDIAN TRAIL RD, KEEZLETOWN	Residential Tank	Gas - COMMONWEALTH ENVIRONMENTAL / Applicant - COMMONWEALTH ENVIRONMENTAL ASSOCIATES INC	WILLIAMS PHILIP L & JEANETTE E		REMOVING EXISTING TANK
12/29/2021	89754	6364 S VALLEY PIKE, MOUNT CRAWFORD	Commercial Addition	Applicant - Ollmann Ernest Martin Achitects / General - LANTZ CONSTRUCTION COMPANY / Electrical - DEAN BROTHERS INC / Mechanical - RIDDLEBERGER BROTHERS INC / Plumbing - RIDDLEBERGER BROTHERS INC / General - LANTZ CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	WWFC INC		WAREHOUSE ADDITION AND INTERIOR REMODEL
12/29/2021	89755	0 N. VALLEY PIKE	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant -	HARRIS-HENRY EMILY		NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRAWLSPACE

Permits Applied For

Date From 12/29/2021 and Date To 1/5/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
12/30/2021	89761	6873 BUMBLEBEE LN	Poultry House	Applicant -	SHOWALTER DEWITT F & EMILY S		
12/30/2021	89763	160 LINDEN AVE, BROADWAY	Residential Addition	General - WALDEN HATTON CONSTRUCTION / Applicant - WALDEN HATTON CONSTRUCTION	RUTAN CLAYTON D		ADDITION ON CRAWL TO EXISTING SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING TO INCLUDE 570 SQ FT GARAGE, BEDROOM, BATHROOM & CLOSET (900 SQ FT OF LIVABLE SPACE) Bailey Farm Poultry Houses
12/30/2021	89764		Land Disturbance/E&S Agricultural	Engineer - Blackwell			
01/02/2022	89765	1303 CUMBERLAND DR, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Electrical	Electrical -	HARPER GERALD L		TEST
01/04/2022	89766	1175 ROSEDALE DR, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Applicant - JES CONSTRUCTION LLC / General - JES CONSTRUCTION LLC	LONG BARBARA L		FOUNDATION STABILIZATION
01/04/2022	89767	801 N MAIN ST, BRIDGEWATER	Commercial Remodel/Alteration	General - MASTEC NETWORK SOLUTIONS, INC / Applicant - SITE LINK WIRELESS LLC	SCHOOL- JOHN WAYLAND SCHOOL		ALTERING EXISTING CELL TOWER FOR T-MOBILE
01/04/2022	89768	10886 RAWLEY PIKE, HINTON	Residential Detached Garage	Electrical - / Applicant -	SHOCKEY MICHAEL L & ASHLEIGH G		INSTALLING A 30X32 DETACHED GARAGE
01/04/2022	89769	20858 CRIDERS RD, CRIDERS	Residential Solar Electrical	Electrical - SIGORA SOLAR LLC / Applicant - SIGORA SOLAR LLC	RITCHIE KENT A & GENEVIE		ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PANELS
01/04/2022	89770	0 BIRDS NEST	New Single Family Dwelling	Electrical - BRIGHTER IMAGE ELECTRIC INC / Mechanical - MORRIS HEATING & COOLING INC / Plumbing - A-ABLE PLUMBING INC / General - ZANE CYZICK CONSTRUCTION LLC	WILLIAMSON KEVIN D & EMILY W		NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRAWL SPACE
01/05/2022	89774	4093 MASSANUTTEN DR, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Commercial New Construction	Applicant - GREAT EASTERN RESORT MANAGEMENT INC / General - PEAK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	GREAT EASTERN RESORT MANAGEMENT INC		650 CONVEYOR BELT SKI LIFT

Permits Applied For

Date From 12/29/2021 and Date To 1/5/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
01/05/2022	89775	0 FETTERBUSH LN	New Single Family Dwelling	General - BECK BUILDERS OF VIRGINIA LLC / Applicant - BECK BUILDERS OF VIRGINIA LLC / Electrical - MID VALLEY ELECTRIC INC / Plumbing - SAMS PLUMBING INCORPORATED / Mechanical - CUSTOM AIR SOLUTIONS LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE DESIGNATED	GLAZER IAN MICHAEL & SARAH CAROTHERS JACKSON	NONE DESIGNATED	TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRAWLSPACE
12/29/2021	20210541	2946 HILLYARD DR, BROADWAY	Residential Electrical	Applicant - / Electrical -	WHETZEL SHIRLEY J LIFE ESTATE HIGHWAY MOTORS INC		NEW 200 AMP SERVICE
12/30/2021	20210547	3185 N VALLEY PIKE, ROCKINGHAM	Commercial Demolition	General - LAM ENTERPRISE INC			
12/30/2021	20210551	6471 S VALLEY PIKE, MOUNT CRAWFORD	Commercial Mechanical	Mechanical - LANDES HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING INC / Applicant -	IRVING DAVID H III & THOMAS C MITCHELL REVOCABLE TRUST DAVIS QUINTON BRYCE ATCHISON PAIGE B		INSTALLING TWO GAS FURNACES AND INTERIOR GAS LINES
01/04/2022	20220006	2488 RODNEY LN, ELKTON	Residential Electrical	Applicant -			200 AMP SEPERATE SERVICE FOR STORAGE BUILDING
01/05/2022	20220009	5413 JESSE BENNETT WAY, LINVILLE	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - BLAKE ROHRER INC / Mechanical - AIR QUALITY SYSTEMS INC / Electrical - LISKEY ELECTRICAL SERVICE LLC	ATCHISON PAIGE B		ADDING FAMILY ROOM ADDITION ON BLOCK AND BRICK
01/05/2022	20220018	10015 SHELL HOLLOW LN, DAYTON	Residential Electrical	Applicant -	BARR JOHN E JR		SERVICE RECONNECT
01/05/2022	20220029	3492 RETREAT LN, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Tank	Applicant - HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC / Gas - HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC	LANDES RODNEY L & CHRISTINA G		REMOVING EXISTING TANK AND INSTALLING NEW TANK
01/05/2022	20220031	0 NORTH MOUNTAIN RD	Manufactured Home	General - CMH HOMES INC / Applicant - CMH HOMES INC / Electrical - RIVERS INDUSTRIAL LLC / Mechanical - 360 HOME SERVICES, LLC / Plumbing - SIMMONS & SON INC / Mechanics Lien Agent - STATEWIDE SETTLEMENT	PACHECO LAZARO	STATEWIDE SETTLEMENT	DOUBLEWIDE ON PIERS WITH SKIRTING WILL BE USED AS AN ACCESSORY DWELLING

Permits Applied For

Date From 12/29/2021 and Date To 1/5/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
--------------	----------	----------------	-------------	-------------	----------------	-----------------------	-------------

Total Permits

9